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m-e Nazwisko i lmi e

CO~NO U WNPE

13-16.

. Zajgc Aleksandra

. Pawelec Natalia

. Zgorzelska Maria

. Niedworok Hanna
. Pawelec Sylwia

. Ochlust Amelia

. Taibert Paulina

. Sieradzka Barbara
9-12.

Skirzewska Laura
Swiderska Klaudia
Babiak Magdalena
Seemann Dominika
Zabtocka Marta
Werk Patrycja
Tomasiak Julia
Dziagacz Julia

r..ur. Szkota

2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002

10.

PSP Dalachow
PSP Jetowa

PSP Chocianowice
PSP Brynica

PSP Jetowa

PSP Zawadzkie
PSP Zawadzkie
PSP Cieciutow

SP nr 2 Niemodlin
PSP tosiow

PSP Stradunia
PSP Chocianowice
SP nr 2 Niemodlin
Nasz Szkota Zwierzyniec |
PSP Chocianowice
PSP Chocianowice

Klasyfikacja szkét.

Szkota

. PSP Jetowa

. PSP Chocianowice
. PSP Zawadzkie

. PSP Dalachéow

. SP nr 2 Niemodlin

PSP Brynica

PSP Cieciutéw

PSP Losiow

SP Stradunia

Nasz Szkota Zwierzyniec |

zkie 21.02.2015r.
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pkt.
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pkt.
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Wb o~
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30 pkt.
24 pkt.
23 pkt.
20 pkt.
14 pkt.
14 pkt.
10 pkt.
8 pkt.
7 pkt.
4 pkt.
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Zdzistaw Grobelski




